
March Jumper Derby Results 2019

Tadpole Rnd 1 Jump FaultsTime from OPTplacing

159 Jessica Turner Senior Road To Hope 0 1.15.69 1
192 Tori Nuckols Senior Doc 0 1.22.81 2

Green Rn 1 Jump FaultsTime from OPTplacing

159 Jessica Turner Senior Road To Hope 0 1.15.00 1 Champion Green 159
152 Olivia Hickman Junior Prince 0 1.33.31 3 Reserve 192
192 Tori Nuckols Senior Doc 0 1.31.93 2

Green Rn 2 Jump FaultsTime faults Jumpofftime total placing

159 Jessica Turner Senior Road To Hope 0 0 0 32.64 0 2
152 Olivia Hickman Junior Prince 0 0 0 35.6 0 3
192 Tori Nuckols Senior Doc 0 0 0 30.97 0 1

Green Rn 3 Total piontsplacing

192 Tori Nuckols Senior Doc 140 1

Advanced Green Round 1 Jump FaultsTime from OPTplacing

198 Rick Krason Senior A Timeless Rendition 0 1.17.72 2
231 Amy Welcher Junior Norman 0 1.17.98 1
200 Rebecca Barber Senior Silver 0 1.14.53 3
190 Christina Chilva Senior Super Nova 0 1.05.37 207 Champion 198
179 Abby Hickman Junior Reba 0 1.56.90 18.8 Reserve 199
158 Violet Cross Junior Hyperdrive 0 1.45.47



199 Reilly Krason Junior A Timeless Rendition 0 1.10.34
273 Rebecca Barber Senior Flirtatious 0 1.10.53 6
191 Helen Snyder Junior Devil's Dream 0 1.15.81 4
193 MacKenzie Krason Senior Won For Luck 0 1.06.53
194 0 1.13.25 5

Advanced Green Round 2 Jump FaultsTime faults Jumpofftime total placing

198 Rick Krason Senior A Timeless Rendition 0 1.15.43 0 25.97 3
231 Amy Welcher Junior Norman 0 1.20.47 0 41.31 7
200 Rebecca Barber Senior Silver 0 1.14.87 0 29.69 5
190 Christina Chilva Senior Super Nova 0 1.07.85 0 35.12 6
179 Abby Hickman Junior Reba 0 1.17.25 0 29.5 4
199 Reilly Krason Junior A Timeless Rendition 0 1.09.22 0 25.22 2
169 Tori Nuckols Senior Sandy 0 1.13.25 0 19.86 1

Advanced Green Round 3 Total piontsplacing

198 Rick Krason Senior A Timeless Rendition 155 3
231 Amy Welcher Junior Norman 135 4
200 Rebecca Barber Senior Silver 100 5
190 Christina Chilva Senior Super Nova 275 1
158 Violet Cross Junior Hyperdrive 95 6
199 Reilly Krason Junior A Timeless Rendition 245 2

Beginner Novice Round 1 Jump FaultsTime from OPTplacing

169 Tori Nuckols Senior Sandy 0 1.08.53 3
191 Helen Snyder Junior Devil's Dream 0 1.07.19 4
273 Rebecca Barber Senior Flirtatious 0 1.11.41 2

193 MacKenzie Krason Senior Won For Luck 0 1.03.09 7 Ch193
194 Isabella Grieve Junior Apollo's Arrow 0 1.12.81 1 Res 194

181 Becky Meyer Senior Theo 4 1.37.19 8



197 Caleb Meyer Junior Mr. Popps 0 1.06.35 6
195 whitney digney Senior Puzzle Master
176 Tori Nuckols Senior Barron 0 1.07.16 5

Beginner Novice Round 2 Jump FaultsTime faults Jumpofftime total placing

Tori Nuckols Senior Sandy
191 Helen Snyder Junior Devil's Dream 0 1.06.90 0 36.37 3
273 Rebecca Barber Senior Flirtatious 0 1.18.75 0 35.87 2

193 MacKenzie Krason Senior Won For Luck 0 1.51.55 0 24.78 1
194 Isabella Grieve Junior Apollo's Arrow 4 1.13.66 4 5

197 Caleb Meyer Junior Mr. Popps 4 1.22.19 4 6
176 Tori Nuckols Senior Barron 4 1.09.38 4 4

Beginner Novice Round 3 Total piontsplacing

169 Tori Nuckols Senior Sandy 195 2
191 Helen Snyder Junior Devil's Dream 175 4
273 Rebecca Barber Senior Flirtatious

193 MacKenzie Krason Senior Won For Luck 225 1
194 Isabella Grieve Junior Apollo's Arrow 185 3

181 Becky Meyer Senior Theo
197 Caleb Meyer Junior Mr. Popps 165 5
195 whitney digney Senior Puzzle Master 145 6

Novice Round 1 Jump FaultsTime from OPTplacing

177 Bethany Wood Senior Winter rose 4 1.13.81 5
180 Abbey Stone Junior Indiana II 0 1.08.66 4



182 Anna Antrobius Junior Dark Energy 0 1.25.37 3 CH 177
162 Georgia Cooley Junior Gossip Girl 0 1.17.00 1 res 162
154 Keely Cooley Senior An Irish Blessing 12 1.57.59 7
172 Bethany Wood Senior Faline 0 1.11.24 2
167 Nicole SpiropoulosSenior It’s 5 O’Clock Somewhere8 1.06.70 6

Novice Round 2 Jump FaultsTime faults Jumpofftime total placing

177 Bethany Wood Senior Winter rose 0 1.07.35 0 24.84 1
182 Anna Antrobius Junior Dark Energy 0 1.09.65 0 29.37 3
162 Georgia Cooley Junior Gossip Girl 0 1.14.95 0 25.72 2
154 Keely Cooley Senior An Irish Blessing 4 1.23.75 5
167 Nicole SpiropoulosSenior It’s 5 O’Clock Somewhere0 1.00.13 8 39.66 4

Novice Round 3 Total piontsplacing

177 Bethany Wood Senior Winter rose 205 1
182 Anna Antrobius Junior Dark Energy 195 3
167 Nicole SpiropoulosSenior It’s 5 O’Clock Somewhere200 2
162 Georgia Cooley Junior 190 4

Training Round 1

Abbey Stone Junior Indiana II 0 1.15.08 1

Prelim Round 1 0 1.17.13 1

188 Tori Nuckols Senior Osborne 9

Intermediate Round 1 0 1.16.59 1

Tori Nuckols Senior Osborne 9


